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4 No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2015/

Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN EVEN-2015 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: - EVEN/2015
Program : Master of Technology Sem: IV

Department of Electrical Engineering - Control & Instrumentation
EE-811:MAJOR PROJECT-II

TC: Totdl Credits D: Detained A: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. EE-811 TC SGPA
Max. Marks/ Credits ~ 1000/20 20 Viva-Voce Date
1 MOHIT SAXENA 2K13/C&I/06 850 20 9.00 28-Jul-2015
2 RAHUL PAL 2K13/C&l/11 830 20 9.00 28-Jul-2015
3 ROBIN JAIN 2K13/C&l/12 880 20 9.00 28-Jul-2015
4 ASTITVA KUMAR 2K13/C&l/22 905 20 10.00 27-dul-2015

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/07/2015 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 1/6
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Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2015 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: - EVEN/2015
Program : Master of Technology Sem: IV

Department of Information Technology - Information Systems

IT-801:MAJOR PROJECT-II

TC: Tota Credits D: Detained A: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn

Sr.No. Name Roll No. IT-801 TC SGPA

Max. Marks/ Credits  1000/20 20 Viva-Voce Date
1 AKHILESH KUMAR 2K13/ISY/01 920 20 10.00 29-Jul-2015

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/07/2015 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 2/6
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T No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2015/

Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2015 IS DECLARED ASUNDER : - EVEN/2015

Program : Master of Technology Sem: IV
Jointly Run by Deptt.of Electronics & Communication Engineering and Deptt.of Applied Physics- Microwave & Optical Communication
EC-801:MAJOR PROJECT-II

TC: Totd Credits D: Detained A: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. EC-801 TC SGPA
Max. Marks/ Credits  1000/20 20 Viva-Voce Date
1 SACHIN KAKKAR 2K13/MO0C/10 750 20 8.00 25-Jul-2015
2 VIVEK YADAV 2K13/MOC/18 700 20 8.00 25-Jul-2015

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/07/2015 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 3/6
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Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2015 IS DECLARED ASUNDER : - EVEN/2015

Program : Master of Technology Sem: IV
Department of Electrical Engineering - Power System
EE-801:MAJOR PROJECT-II

TC: Total Credits D: Detained A: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. EE-801 TC SGPA
Max. Marks/ Credits  1000/20 20 Viva-Voce Date
1 ANIL 2K13/PSY/02 810 20 9.00 27-Jul-2015
2 ANUJ VARSHNEY 2K13/PSY/03 910 20 10.00 27-dul-2015
3 HARI CHARAN VERMA 2K13/PSY/07 710 20 8.00 27-Jul-2015
4 MANU SINGH 2K13/PSY/08 815 20 9.00 27-Jul-2015
5 VIJAYA SHARMA 2K13/PSY/24 820 20 9.00 27-Jul-2015

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/07/2015 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 4/6
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Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2015 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: - EVEN/2015
Program : Master of Technology Sem: IV

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering - Signal Processing & Digital Design

EC-821:MAJOR PROJECT-II

TC: Tota Credits D: Detained A: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn

Sr.No. Name Roll No. EC-821 TC SGPA

Max. Marks/ Credits  1000/20 20 Viva-Voce Date
1 TEMSHICHANG JONGKO 2K13/SPD/20 895 20 9.00 25-Jul-2015

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/07/2015 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 5/6
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Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2015 IS DECLARED ASUNDER : - EVEN/2015

Program : Master of Technology Sem: IV
Department of Computer Engineering - Softwar e Engineering
CO-811:MAJOR PROJECT-II

TC: Total Credits D: Detained A: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CO-811 TC SGPA
Max. Marks/ Credits  1000/20 20 Viva-Voce Date
1 PRATEEK KUMAR 2K13/SWE/11 830 20 9.00 29-Jul-2015
VARSHNEY
2 RAVINDER KUMAR 2K13/SWE/16 720 20 8.00 29-Jul-2015

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/07/2015 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 6/6
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Program :

Master of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2015 have completed the

requirement & hence declared to have passthefinal examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

Computer Science & Engineering - Department of Computer Engineering

Sr.No.
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Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/07/2015

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

DIPAYAN CHATTERJEE
HITENDRA PAL
KSHITIZ ROHATGI

LIPI MITTAL

MEENU

POOJA MITHOO

PRITI SINGH
PRIYANKA BALHARA
RISHI KANT SINGH
TUSHAR SAINI

PREETI VATS
ARTHUR NDLOVU
PARMENUS MAKUNURA

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K13/CSE/04
2K13/CSE/06
2K 13/CSE/07
2K 13/CSE/08
2K13/CSE/11
2K13/CSE/15
2K13/CSE/17
2K13/CSE/18
2K13/CSE/21
2K13/CSE/25
2K13/CSE/34
2K13/CSE/35
2K 13/CSE/36

Namein Hindi

TC - Total Credits

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

TC
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

CGPA

8.39
7.63
841
8.49
8.14
7.88
8.23
8.76
7.80
8.35
7.64
7.35
7.28

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/ResultssMTECH/Cons/
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Program : Master of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2015 have completed the
requirement & hence declared to have passthefinal examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

Power System - Department of Electrical Engineering

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

Sr.No. Name
1 GANESH KUMAR PANDEY
2 RAJU MEENA
3 SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH KUSHWAHA
4  VANDANA ARORA

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/07/2015

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K13/PSY/06
2K13/PSY/14
2K13/PSY /17
2K13/PSY/23

Namein Hindi TC
TC - Total Credits 80
80

80

80

80

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

CGPA

8.03
7.56
8.05
7.74

No.DTU/ResultssMTECH/Cons/

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

1/1
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Program : Master of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2015 have completed the
requirement & hence declared to have passthefinal examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

Softwar e Engineering - Department of Computer Engineering

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

Sr.No.
1
2 MANAS GAUR
3 NEHA DIMRI
4

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/07/2015

Name

INDRAJEET SINGH SIKARWAR

MURAKWANI MELODY WADZANAY

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K13/SWE/05
2K13/SWE/07
2K13/SWE/08
2K 13/SWE/26

Namein Hindi TC
TC - Total Credits 80
80

80

80

80

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

CGPA

8.02
8.44
8.81
8.09

No.DTU/ResultssMTECH/Cons/

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

1/1



